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and Midfond

Zutphen

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman
Antonie Wijngaards
Marinus Hendrixen
Wilfred Pasman
Henk Voskamp

R. Wolf

Comb. Peppelenbosch
Chris Meeuwissen
R.A.A. Hoff

Bas Jansen

Erik Hettema
Albert Roording
Namiq Rajab

Roy Jansen

Kelly Peppelenbosch
Gebr. Bierhof

J. Eikelboom

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
D.J.P. Schut
Roording Sisters
B.E.M. Addink

B. Schrijver Sr
Benny Schrijver Jr.
C. Vrolijk

Kampioenschap Keizer
Naam

A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Wilfred Pasman

E. Haandrikman
Marinus Hendrixen
Antonie Wijngaards
R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp

Comb. Peppelenbosch
R.A.A. Hoff

Chris Meeuwissen
Bas Jansen

Albert Roording
Erik Hettema

Kelly Peppelenbosch
Namiq Rajab

Roy Jansen

J. Eikelboom

Gebr. Bierhof
D.J.P. Schut

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Benny Schrijver Jr.

Totpnt

5846.
5784.
5364.
5252.
4801.
4641.
4371.
4365.
4188.
4184.
4015.
3737.
3546.
3436.
3054.
3016.
2890.
2817.
2326.
2294.
2230.
1798.
1484.

578.

565.

424,

416.

289.
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Totpnt

11535.
9642.
9601.
9162.
8715.
8470.
8117.
8059.
7990.
7701.
7694.
6295.
5830.
5818.
5643.
5106.
4651.
4045.
3923.
3311.
3141.
2426.
1961.

928.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens
Wilfred Pasman

Piet Schrijvers
Floris Hulshof

R. Wolf

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Marinus Hendrixen
Comb. Peppelenbosch
E. Haandrikman
Henk Voskamp
Antonie Wijngaards
R.A.A. Hoff

Albert Roording
Bas Jansen

Kelly Peppelenbosch
Chris Meeuwissen
Erik Hettema

Namiq Rajab

Roy Jansen

J. Eikelboom

D.J.P. Schut

Gebr. Bierhof
Benny Schrijver IJr.
C. Vrolijk

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
B.E.M. Addink

Totpnt

5689.
4350.
4349.
3858.
3806.
3798.
3745.
3679.
3668.
3513.
3418.
2748.
2626.
2382.
2325.
2093.
2051.
1154.
11e5.
le81.
942.
847.
511.
289.
163.
77.
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25 B.

E.M. Addink

26 Roording Sisters

27 C.
28 B.

Vrolijk
Schrijver Sr

Duifkampioenschap
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Naam

Jurriens
Jurriens
Jurriens

.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof

R. Wolf

R. Wolf

Marinus Hendrixen
A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
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H. van Zanten & Zn.

Floris Hulshof
Wilfred Pasman
E. Haandrikman
A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers
A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers
A.A. Jurriens

E. Haandrikman
Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Henk Voskamp

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Antonie Wijngaards

642.9
578.2
578.0
424.1

Ringnr

1-1672155
3-9099066
2-8233018
1-1672143
2-8233430
3-9103889
2-8228603
1-1671086
3-9099083
0-1253301
3-9102690
1-1672735
2-8231489
0-1247727
3-9099090
1-1670521
3-9099076
1-1670584
0-1253304
1-1672460
3-9060310
2-8246507
2-8267398
1-1671824
2-8154689
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Punten

5374.
4412.
4308.
4160.
4097.
3896.
3806.
3788.
3776.
3721.
3701.
3651.
3630.
3620.
3613.
3593.
3552.
3491.
3418.
3365.
3294.
3261.
3240.
3199.
3199.
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